

House File 2424

H-8108

- 1 Amend the amendment, H-8087, to House File 2424 as follows:
- 2 1. Page 1, line 5, by striking <two hundred sixty-three> and
- 3 inserting <two hundred fifty>
- 4 2. Page 1, lines 7 and 8, by striking <three hundred> and
- 5 inserting <two hundred seventy-five>
- 6 3. Page 1, line 18, after <income> by inserting <at or>
- 7 4. Page 1, line 22, after <income> by inserting <at or>
- 8 5. Page 1, line 23, after <than> by inserting <or at>
- 9 6. Page 1, line 24, by striking <fifty-five> and inserting
- 10 <fifty>
- 11 7. Page 1, by striking lines 26 through 33.
- 12 8. Page 2, line 7, after <income> by inserting <at or>
- 13 9. Page 2, line 11, after <income> by inserting <at or>
- 14 10. Page 2, line 12, after <than> by inserting <or at>
- 15 11. Page 2, line 13, by striking <eighty-five> and inserting
- 16 <seventy-five>
- 17 12. Page 2, by striking lines 15 through 22.

---

MEYER of Webster